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CalDesal 2023 Executive Committee Roster


	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	CONTACT
	TYPE

	Mark Donovan
(Chair)
	GHD
	mark.donovan@ghd.com

	Non-Water Purveying

	Marice DePasquale
(Vice Chair)
	Mesa Water District
	marice@mconsensus.com

	Water Purveying

	Jeremy Crutchfield
(Treasurer)
	San Diego County Water Authority
	jcrutchfield@sdcwa.org

	Water Purveying

	Kim Adamson
	Kiewit Infrastructure
	kim.adamson@kiewit.com 
	Non-Water Purveying

	Jeff Armstrong
	Eastern Municipal Water District
	jeffarmstrong100@verizon.net

	Water Purveying

	Christopher Cook
	California American Water
	christopher.cook@amwater.com 
	Water Purveying

	Bill Green
	South Coast Water District
	bgreen@director.scwd.org

	Water Purveying

	Clifford Maurer
	City of Santa Barbara
	cmaurer@santabarbaraca.gov

	Water Purveying

	Michelle Peters
	Poseidon Water (Channelside)
	mpeters@channelsidedesal.com 
	Non-Water Purveying

	Jeff Quimby
	Contra Costa Water District
	jquimby@ccwater.com

	Water Purveying

	Ed Stevenson
	Alameda County Water District
	ed.stevenson@acwd.com

	Water Purveying

	Warren Teitz
	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
	wteitz@mwdh2o.com

	Water Purveying

	Zita Yu
	Jacobs
	Zita.Yu@jacobs.com

	Non-Water Purveying



Water purveying organizations:  At least 7  (current 9)

Non-water purveying organizations:  At least 3  (current 4)
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